
Pos

ACCR 600

1

ACCR Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

69

19

133

82

239

811

231

92

90

93

103

Name

Antonin Karasek

Thomas Hainthaler

Vaclav Rumlena

Simon Kuhar

Dominik Pichler

Christian Wiesinger-Mayr

Lukas Sebesta

Jakub Vodvarka

Tomas Kavalir

Jan Halbich

Zbnek Cech

Nat/State

CZ

D

CZ

SI

A

A

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

Diff

3.445

20.630

52.453

53.030

1:01.762

1:13.711

1:53.195

DNF

DNF

Total Tm

21:25.738

19:53.982

19:57.427

20:14.612

20:46.435

20:47.012

20:55.744

21:07.693

21:47.177

19:40.786

2:43.943

Best Tm

2:05.738

1:58.413

1:58.196

1:59.589

2:03.173

2:01.102

2:03.774

2:05.251

2:08.348

1:56.087

In Lap

7

8

5

5

10

2

5

9

6

5

0

Model/Engine Class

ACCR 600

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

ACCR Open

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

3.445

Avg. Speed

142,917

Best Lap Tm

1:58.196

Best Speed

144,370

Best Lap by

133 - Vaclav Rumlena
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Pannonia 06/2013

ACCR Road Racing Cup

Race

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:10:08

Pannonia-Ring 4,740 km

29.06.2013 16:50


